VTN4 VTN8 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
VTN SerieS
Vaportight
Ordering Guide
4' aNd 8' Vapor resisTaNT gaskeT fluoresceNT
weT locaTioN/ip 65 raTed
1 or 2 lamp T8 aNd T5
csa listed for damp/wet locations. one-piece fiberglass reinforced
polyester housing. smooth virgin acrylic lens. crepe pattern inner
surface lens. Bonded closed-cell neoprene gasket. molded cam-action
tension latches. rs version is 4½" deep. sl and Ho are 5⅝" deep.
optional polycarbonate lens. optional tamper proof latch. optional
inside silver reflector. up to 86% efficient with silver reflector.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: VT248UNVHI
Family Fixture
Length
Lamps in
Cross Section Lamp Wattage Lens
Shielding Voltage Ballast Type Options
VTN
damp/wet
location, rated
ip65
4 = 49⅞"
8 = 9713/16"
1 =  1 lamp T5
or T8
2 =  2 lamp T5
or T8
32 =  32w T8
59 =  59w T8 slimline
28 =  28w T5
54 =  54w T5Ho
ST =  inner crepe
pattern arylic
(standard)
DR =  High impact
acrylic
SR =  opal lens
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
HI* =  1 or 2 lamp T8 electronic i.s.
THd<10%
PG =  1 or 2 lamp T5 electronic p.s.
THd<10%
add
appropriate
suffix to
catalog
Number
Enclosed
  shielded
illumination
   for demanding locations.
VTN4 VTN8 10/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
VTN SEriES
Vaportight
Features
•  Efficiency 81.3%.
• One piece fiberglass reinforced polyester housing.
• Smooth virgin acrylic lens.
• Crepe pattern inner surface lens.
• Bonded closed-cell neoprene gasket.
• Molded cam-action tension latches.
• CSA listed for Wet Location.
• CSA listed for IP65 (Ingress protection against
water and dust—consult your philips lighting
representative).